
VERBROEDERING OBRAFO OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGEN                 29-06-18  117 Oude           Deelnemers:36 LOSTIJD:08.00
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 JANSSENS BRUNO        ST.-JOR  4  1  832439 203957716 07.20118  802.5855    1
   2 VANGOIDSENHOVEN PAUL  BOUTERS  6  6  825292 203784616 07.12370  801.5527    2
   3 NATENS LEON           MEENSEL  2  1  833284 214354015 07.48062 07.0014,9    3
   4 WILLEMS AL&ERI        ATTENRO  2  1  831168 216855014 08.55490 08.1036,4    4
   5 CORTOOS GEORGES       ATTENRO  2  1  831121 214349616 09.00181 08.1509,0    5
   6 VANDEBORNE ELZA       WOMMERS  2  1  826932 207466016 08.58283 08.1833,4    6
   7 PENNINCKX IVO         NEERVEL  2  1  822235 218132314 09.45361 09.1133,5    7
   8 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH  4  3  826018 231205914 09.51101 09.1223,7    8
   9 DETAL MICHEL          FOCANT   2  1  758939 117818015 08.30192 09.1523,8    9
  10 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN  2  2  807796 111884715 09.33187 09.1719,0   10
  11 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE 19  9  833903 204694416 10.28578 09.4020,1   11
  12 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH  4  2       2 231209414 10.22391 09.4352,7   12
  13 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN  2  1       2 113609915 10.01137 09.4514,0   13
  14 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE 19  1       2 231513016 10.33518 09.4514,1   14
  15 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  3  812795 208949816 10.07323 09.4517,7   15
  16 DETAL MICHEL          FOCANT   2  2       2 112722314 09.11102 09.5614,8   16
  17 VRANCKX DENISE        KUMTICH  5  2  824396 213914913 10.49101 10.1225,4   17
  18 BODSON GH-ANCIA B     MOMALLE  4  1  823839 112704415 10.56394 10.2036,5   18
  19 OLIVIERS - DEVOS      KUMTICH  4  1       3 231206814 11.04501 10.2603,7   19
  20 JANSSENS BRUNO        ST.-JOR  4  2       2 203958016 11.16049 10.2917,0   20
  21 BODSON GH-ANCIA B     MOMALLE  4  2       2 113008116 11.12144 10.3611,5   21
  22 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   2  1  811506 226393814 10.58215 10.3743,5   22
  23 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE 19  8       3 204675216 11.27198 10.3842,1   23
  24 VRANCKX DENISE        KUMTICH  5  3       2 203800716 11.17271 10.4042,4   24
  25 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE 19  3       4 231621116 11.35338 10.4656,1   25
  26 HAUBRUGE J.P.ET M     WALHAIN  3  2  798580 118666315 11.14230 11.0954,5   26
  27 ENGELS EDDY           WALSHOU  4  4  819692 207381116 11.43446 11.1252,7   27
  28 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  8  2  823179 314070516 12.02090 11.2655,6   28
  29 ENGELS EDDY           WALSHOU  4  1       2 226379814 12.00476 11.2955,7   29
  30 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE 19 13       5 204670316 12.31188 11.4241,1   30
  31 VANGOIDSENHOVEN PAUL  BOUTERS  6  1       2 203785416 12.21330 11.4341,1   31
  32 ENGELS EDDY           WALSHOU  4  3       3 208048215 12.26386 11.5546,7   32
  33 JANSSENS BRUNO        ST.-JOR  4  3       3 203957816 13.00269 12.1339,0   33
  34 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  8  3       2 229739416 13.28530 12.5339,6   34
  35 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  1  1  834239 213401616 13.46471 12.5744,2   35
  36 VAN HAEKEN - PETRE    ATTENHO  2  1  824647 201194216 13.42370 13.0533,5   36
  37 VANGOIDSENHOVEN PAUL  BOUTERS  6  3       3 203784216 13.48540 13.1102,1   37
  38 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE 19 12       6 231512716 14.39309 13.5053,2   38
  39 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  8  1       3 229720816 14.35240 14.0010,6   39
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING OBRAFO OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGEN                 29-06-18  106 Jaarse         Deelnemers:24 LOSTIJD:08.00
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 WILLEMS AL&ERI        ATTENRO  7  5  831168 201387717 08.47530 08.0240,4    1
   2 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE  2  2  833903 211015317 09.30558 08.4218,1    2
   3 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN  2  2  807796 111417217 09.05587 08.4959,0    3
   4 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19 15  830895 201587117 09.40030 08.5510,9    4
   5 WILLEMS AL&ERI        ATTENRO  7  4       2 201386117 10.24550 09.3942,4    5
   6 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  2  834239 202883017 10.36072 09.4704,3    6
   7 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  3       2 201584817 10.35020 09.5009,9    7
   8 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19 12       3 201586817 10.59060 10.1413,9    8
   9 GILIS FRANCOIS        BOUTERS  9  3  823707 202895617 10.55068 10.1913,8    9
  10 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  4       2 152257817 11.33432 10.4440,3   10
  11 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19 18       4 201580117 11.53220 11.0829,9   11
  12 VAN HAEKEN - PETRE    ATTENHO  3  2  824647 206081417 11.53180 11.1614,5   12
  13 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  8       5 201583917 12.03010 11.1808,9   13
  14 WILLEMS AL&ERI        ATTENRO  7  2       3 201381817 12.17100 11.3157,4   14
  15 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  5       6 201583517 12.18560 11.3403,9   15
  16 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   4  3  785840 115211517 12.12060 12.2333,0   16
  17 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  6       3 202883417 13.23511 12.3448,2   17
  18 WILLEMS AL&ERI        ATTENRO  7  3       4 201380417 13.32590 12.4746,4   18
  19 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  9       7 201588117 13.33350 12.4842,9   19
  20 VANDEBORNE ELZA       WOMMERS  5  1  826932 210625717 13.31222 12.5127,3   20
  21 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  2       8 201587517 13.41270 12.5634,9   21
  22 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  6       9 201589817 14.02540 13.1801,9   22
  23 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  3       4 202888117 14.07191 13.1816,2   23
  24 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN   6  1  836252 211093117 14.19331 13.2759,2   24
  25 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  5  1  823179 117871517 14.50090 14.1455,6   25



  26 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   4  2       2 115214317 14.04510 14.1618,0   26
  27 PEETERS EDDY          BOUTERS  2  2  825814 202672717 15.00232 14.2152,1   27
  28 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19  7      10 201584717 15.26510 14.4158,9   28
  29 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  8       5 202880717 15.44431 14.5540,2   29
  30 GILIS FRANCOIS        BOUTERS  9  6       2 202894517 16.02089 15.2615,9   30
  31 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19 19      11 201586417 16.40550 15.5602,9   31
  32 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  19 10      12 201594417 17.03380 16.1845,9   32
  33 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  5       6 202880217 18.14421 17.2539,2   33
  34 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  8  1       7 202880117 18.38090 17.4906,1   34
  35 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  3  3  817475 113795417 09.58589 09.3053,3   35
  36 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT-  3  1  812795 113670817 10.45319 10.2317,3   36
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING OBRAFO OBRAFO     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGEN                 29-06-18  97 Duivinnen      Deelnemers:22 LOSTIJD:08.00
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANDEBORNE ELZA       WOMMERS  4  1  826932 207466016 08.58283 08.1833,4    1
   2 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20 15  830895 201587117 09.40030 08.5510,9    2
   3 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE  8  1  833903 231513016 10.33518 09.4514,1    3
   4 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  2  1  834239 202883017 10.36072 09.4704,3    4
   5 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  3       2 201584817 10.35020 09.5009,9    5
   6 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20 12       3 201586817 10.59060 10.1413,9    6
   7 GILIS FRANCOIS        BOUTERS  9  3  823707 202895617 10.55068 10.1913,8    7
   8 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE  8  7       2 204675216 11.27198 10.3842,1    8
   9 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE  8  3       3 231621116 11.35338 10.4656,1    9
  10 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20 18       4 201580117 11.53220 11.0829,9   10
  11 VAN HAEKEN - PETRE    ATTENHO  5  4  824647 206081417 11.53180 11.1614,5   11
  12 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  8       5 201583917 12.03010 11.1808,9   12
  13 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  8  2  823179 314070516 12.02090 11.2655,6   13
  14 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  5       6 201583517 12.18560 11.3403,9   14
  15 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   4  3  785840 115211517 12.12060 12.2333,0   15
  16 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  9       7 201588117 13.33350 12.4842,9   16
  17 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  8  3       2 229739416 13.28530 12.5339,6   17
  18 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  2       8 201587517 13.41270 12.5634,9   18
  19 VAN HAEKEN - PETRE    ATTENHO  5  1       2 201194216 13.42370 13.0533,5   19
  20 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  6       9 201589817 14.02540 13.1801,9   20
  21 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN   4  1  836252 211093117 14.19331 13.2759,2   21
  22 DE SCHEEMAEKER FREDER EZEMAAL  8  1       3 229720816 14.35240 14.0010,6   22
  23 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   4  2       2 115214317 14.04510 14.1618,0   23
  24 PEETERS EDDY          BOUTERS  2  2  825814 202672717 15.00232 14.2152,1   24
  25 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20  7      10 201584717 15.26510 14.4158,9   25
  26 GILIS FRANCOIS        BOUTERS  9  6       2 202894517 16.02089 15.2615,9   26
  27 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20 19      11 201586417 16.40550 15.5602,9   27
  28 BALLEUX INNE          BINKOM  20 10      12 201594417 17.03380 16.1845,9   28
  29 MATTERNE CLEMENT      ZOUTLEE  8  2       4 212485516 17.13489 16.2511,2   29
  30 PIGEON LOFT LENAERTS  KERSBEE  2  2       2 202880217 18.14421 17.2539,2   30
  31 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    PERWEZ   2  1  803893 109322816 18.24030 18.1256,0   31
  32 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  2  2  817475 113795417 09.58589 09.3053,3   32
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------


